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SYLVESTRE

FICHE PRODUITS CARRIERES

Carriéres des Conquettes

MAUBEC
ROBION
PERNES-LES-FONTAINES
CAIRANNE

GARONS

LES PENNES MIRABEAU

ROBION 2/6

G26CCROB
ROBION
CALCAIRE
CONCASSE
NON

2/6

2,5

35

41

9.2

1,6

98

RAPPORT D'ESSAI

TRANCHEES
BETON DESACTIVE
1.2

Vos contacts

Valentin HERVIEUX +33 (0)7 87 50 10 71
Didier BOMPUIS +33 (0)6 85 19 09 55
Quentin MICHAUX +33 (0)7 86 05 28 85
Magali SARRAIRE +33 (0)6 66 44 3917
Didier BOMPUIS +33 (0)6 85 19 09 55
Didier BOMPUIS +33 (0)6 85 19 09 55

850 Chemin Les Véginieres - 84660 MAUBEC
. +33(0)4 90 76 96 69 - +33 (0)4 90 76 00 77
scannez-mol  cOntact@sylvestre fr - www.sylvestre fr



